MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 153HM

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Scarabeo 2T 100
Scarabeo 4T / Rst 4T / Net 4T (VAAOO/VACO00) 100
Habana Custom 125
Habana RetrA2 125
Leonardo ST 125
Leonardo ST 125
Mojito 125
Mojito 125
SR 125
Leonardo ST 150
Leonardo ST 150
SR 150

ANNI
2000 - 2001
2001 - 2009
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2008
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2002

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460
AP8213460




